\' -
S

miEd—k
10020
10092
10225
10271
10357
10380
10406
10427
12107
12112
12172
12175
13001
13002
13003
13005
13006
13020
13024
13025
13548
13573
13607
13608
15020
15036
15080
15103
15200
15298
15459
15496
16000
16004
16013
16031
16045

Loy MREER

RERESEARRGEES

i

BE-%

HBIX

E£EH ()
BEOo—i# (8)
BOXE (#)
A7 (82)
R (FE)

REBRAF (8
INGRIE =9 (#8)
AY—/TYHRR (1B#)
TEA  (FE)
FRE— (&)
H-/Mhg

HNg

IR-INGg

AL ING
J)—2-INg
BEINE
H-#& EB&/IE
H-7 E&/IE
AR (FR)
F52# (H)
FLsY &)
CERE ()
BE-RTL—%
HZRE

A/ Lyt (B)
LEAR
AR
1S —
A ITI)LF
EE==
h—x—ay
Evy-h—=
BeE-h—=
IoE)7

ZFb

ERFS:
+'JH:

AREE4E
3000
12150
7500
202650
158930
8800
5000
7200
5400
2800
3200
4800
29750
23350
24500
36500
3000
4200
2000
4500
52250
23500
4500
74700
117900
48425
94950
4000
11800
13000
30500
17600
4000
7500
7500
6500
3000

1/6 R—2

Y7E
2024/11/08

ARTTARL
40
150
80
3140
4970
120
200
120
80
40
40
80
1520
1670
1000
1140
120
140
200
300
1255
790
150
2000
2280
1795
2350
100
280
440
740
340
50
100
100
200
100

5 S
75
81
94
65
32
73
25
60
68
70
80
60
20
14
24
32
25
30
10
15
42
30
30
37
52
27
40
40
42
30
41
52
80
75
75
32
30



miEa—k
16084
16128
16171
16192
16212
16243
16244
16270
16303
16312
16319
16335
16354
16357
17000
17005
17008
17020
17076
17081
17146
17150
17190
17197
17207
17233
17237
17252
17259
17262
17290
17329
17360
17361
18000
18004
18020
18177
18196

mmiE A

K%
JEXN—HUT4
L—2Z4k
SRATA

EEH

EGY

D2

A RHR—>

T+ —FaxrAbk
THILT

Y

Lyt k

Li—2R

AR T49Y
SPA—%

ALY -SPA—
%-SPh—=
B&-SPH—=X
fooTaTVI—/
AR

Y 2y kMIX
Yk IL—X
AIO—HRZ—F
Evay

F3Y

i+

SRANG )=
D) —=LATIVAYIF
SRAAILELY
ARB—RF—=oF LD
=il
A—XhRE—F
FLUOARE—F
ZAX4)L2018

NS

Ev9-35
BE-N\T
d—ILRSyia
AIVETa—L

IRFEEEE
83900
2000
5440
6000
7000
7000
4000
5000
16800
3500
6000
6500
3500
6500
15000
3750
3750
41250
3750
3750
5500
5000
3250
7750
750
2375
4025
3750
7750
7500
7500
4000
4500
8500
7900
4800
3584
7300
4200

2/6 R—

AR SEAE
3600
100
64
200
200
200
100
200
600
100
200
200
100
200
200
50
50
1000
50
50
100
100
100
150
25
75
100
50
200
200
200
100
100
200
65
30
40
50
30

o}
it

150
160

89
150
140

B
23
20
85
30
35
35
40
25
28
35
30
32
35
32
75
75
75
41
75
75
55
50
32
52
30
32
40
75
39
38
38
40
45
42
122
160

90
146
140



miEa—k
18249
18269
18908
18918
19000
19088
19133
20020
20036
20043
20058
20082
20097
20118
20119
20133
20137
20151
20161
20172
20216
20239
20297

20316
20320
20329
20330

20339

20340
20358
20366
20367
20369
21000
21004
21020
21262

miEH
I—REVY
Daz7

TIE (T
HLS5/408 ()
SP/\Z
DUTA—
JLEFR
BE-HT—R3
NF+ (&)
*L— (B
E>— (%)
YoT4— (H)
IAR (BK)

N—LE—F (&-Kif)
fL—>— (EHE-\E)
A (FR)
FLoohr—*+
=

75 (#-\E)
78— (#)

YINH

LYTIUk (FRE-2F)

wRLOF1I94T494 (&

%)

S8 — (F-ER)
H355 (BNE-HS)
ROV r—F% R
LA=75—F (#&E#%-/\
5)

Fa—bEvk #k-F-Po
)

Jod—% (F-B)
TILEF (1)
4R3IV (E-N\E)
Drv=RX ($B-\E)
74—t (#kE-BE)
bLatERE
E>S-kLa

BE kL3O

FUN—FTIJLEUk

IRFEEEE
7200
4800
7000
7200
6400
7200
4000
6250
4750
1750
1250
6250
2750
1000

500
2000
3500

400

600
2000
1750
1500

650

3500
500
900

3000

2750

1500
1600
2500
400
3250
14400
24500
8500
6000

3/6 R—

AR SEAE
40
30
30
40
30
40
20

150
150
50
50
150
50
20
10
50
100
10
20
50
50
30
10

50
10
30
50

50

50
40
50
10
50
60
80
80
30

=
180
160
240
180
220
180
200
45
35
35
25
50
55
50
50
40
40
40
30
40
35
50
65

70
50
30
60

95

30
40
50
40
65
240
400
150
200

15 B
180
160
233
180
213
180
200

42
32
35
25
42
55
50
50
40
35
40
30
40
35
50
65

70
50
30
60

95

30
40
50
40
65
240
306
106
200



miEa—k
21291
21503
21518
21607
22000
22041
22089
23080
23091
23117
23139
24022
24041
24073
25000
25001
25021
25033
25064
25130
25161
25279
25300
25315
25338
26035
26042
26062
26501
26502
26503
26504
26545
26551
27020
27031
27040
27050
28070

miEH
RLRIIL—I5via
1) RN—h

&B

FITIELY
TILARAAYF
TURE S (BK)
RAOr— (&)
TFHITI—
SRILAN
AUFFA
FoyRTIL—
RTA—TI—
r—JLIZ—)L
IN—F4k
HB!)
H-HB1Y
VLR X (B)
IRYT7 (B2)
ATO0—"04>
LB R (#)
L7 LTRVE (H)
TanF3 (#)
oyt — (#k)
NILEREZ ()
R ACTZE W
EARR (F])
FILITIzA4Z (#)
Fr—HL (%)
B-RFv7

®- RS

K- RFv7
E>9-RFvT
o]

o Nn—FK
BE-VIVFIR
AR —RAT  (#)
EDE
T)oZ2MA—X
TATHRTAk

IRFEEEE
8100
9900

13300
8000
4800
2600
5200

34950

12400

26800

10500
8100
2300

44900

16700
9150
4325

62650
4000
9000

15050
8800
9250
8750
5400
2700
5500
4800

18400
8300
3960

18900
1600
5400
2600
1200
3900
4500

13500

4/6 R—2

AR SEAE
70
60

100
20
40
20
40

690

200

460

180
50
50

260
40
15
35

295
20
20
40
20
20
20
30
30

120
60

420

160

120

380
80

180
40
20
60
50

100

= {E
150
180
150
400
120
130
130

65
65
65
65
165
60
220
450
630
145
330
200
450
380
450
500
500
180
90
120
80
50
55
36
60
20
35
65
60
70
90
135

B
116
165
133
400
120
130
130

51
62
58
58
162
46
173
418
610
124
212
200
450
376
440
462
438
180
90
46
80
44
52
33
50
20
30
65
60
65
90
135



miEa—k
28072
28096
28501
30700
30790
30796
31042
31065
31320
31370
31400
31410
31453
31462
31620
31800
32101
32330
32564
32570
32572
32601
33088
33512
33530
33560
33562
33580
33590
33604
33607
33622
33629
34210
34211
34225
34261
34360
34383

migd
TATVEDY
AILTYRT IL—
B-Fa—vy7
TOAR)a1—L
R—JLRE—
TILAAL)L
YY1 k—
IJIL—HEE
ARLFT
2)7
Evoviay
Yotviay
RA—/IN—=TZFFT)L—SP
RA—IN—TSFFT)L—
INVINR
TIL—RE—
EITE 7=
IN=—I DIl
Evy-ToI7L
V=7

ToF

H - B EE
A by s AV
#R D

LY —o7y
/=AM
RINTY

an

TLAYY
TAE—
ToROAS
yaky
J—I)LFTIVEL
il

<L) i

ik

IDFEE
DHIHHLEE

1N

IRFEEEE
10800
8500
6700
3200
17800
32400
4400
6000
3400
27000
3300
3450
10200
8400
2750
3360
22300
11000
1300
29500
9750
40320
13350
58000
36440
2000
2000
10500
8380
1250
500
3000
3250
42500
49900
22800
8100
6000
6000

5/6 R—

HRFEAREL
80
50
40
20

180
200
20
50
30
90
15
15
50
30
100
50
100
40
20
600
200
64
100
650
1600
50
50
300
400
50
50
150
50
28
580
38
30
20
100

= {E
135
170
180
160
110
200
220
120
120
350
220
230
240
280

88
67
250
275
65
60
60
630
150
120
30
40
40
35
40
25
10
20
65

5500
170
600
270
300

60

15 B
135
170
168
160

99
162
220
120
113
300
220
230
204
280

28

67
223
275

65

49

49
630
134

89

23

40

40

35

21

25

10

20

65

1518

86
600
270
300

60



miEa—k
34386
34393
34398
34400
34461
34500
34606
34616
34800
34812
34815
34862
35003
35004
35005
35030
35086
35136
39907
39910
39999

migd
H-H>T7UT7—7F
HE
Ri)—=—
AR/—iRTA+
HE2UE
EXUAL
BRER

N

A

TREFH
FRZFA
J=——a1—h)
TE
TEKY
TE (ke)
=¥
£

%
SREHMI &
ZDHMEM
Z Dt

IRFEEEE

2250
2750
2300
1000
51000
6500
5500
2500
1600
5000
3500
8600
149100
110300
4900
99980
7000
30450
15000
2600
300

6/6 R—

AR SEAE
50
60
40
20
270
100
25
50
80
100
100
170
22
2560

1833
20
105
200
70

o}
it

45
55
60
50

200
65
220
50
25
50
35
60

9000

72
700
120
350
290

75

75

60

B
45
46
58
50

189
65
220
50
20
50
35
51
6777
43
700
55
350
290
75
37
60



